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            	IC現貨庫存
	AT32F413CCT7
	AD5360BSTZ
	PIC16F1786-I/SS
	STM32F429IGT6
	STM32F429IGT6


          

        

        
            發布緊急采購
        

      

    

            
                首頁
                >G0171>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	0171
	文件：169.1 Kbytes
Page：9 Pages


	SolderTacts Shielded One-Piece Solder Contacts
	MACOM
Tyco Electronics

	

	A0171
	文件：822.28 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	ILLUMINATED OR NON-ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES Panel cut-out ?16 (.630)
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	CER0171A
	文件：294.63 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Surface mount, silver (Ag) coated ceramic filter
	CTSCTS Electronic Components
西迪斯西迪斯公司

	

	CN-0171
	文件：165.82 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Low Noise, Low Distortion Single-Ended Input Drive Circuit for Differential Input IF Sampling ADCs
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	

	EV0171
	文件：970.23 Kbytes
Page：16 Pages


	Evaluation Kit User Manual
	CMLMICROCML Microcircuits
CML公司

	

	M0171-SS
	文件：81.82 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	CAPTIVE PANEL SCREW STYLE 2
	RAF
MW Industries Inc.

	

	RC0171A
	文件：92.58 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	HIGH VOLTAGE HYPER FAST RECTIFIER
	SSDI
SSDI

	

	SWTC-S0171
	文件：354.79 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Single Window, Single Mode Windband Tree/star Coupler
	OPLINK
Oplink Communications, LLC

	

	TC0171A
	文件：603.53 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	SAW Resonator 314.350 MHz
	TAI-SAW
TAI-SAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

	

	TX0171A
	文件：208.13 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	7.0x5.0 VCXO 100 MHz
	TAI-SAW
TAI-SAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：G0171

	制造商：TE Connectivity 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市美燦芯電子有限公司
	G017N04
	HOOYI
	18+
	DFN5060-8
	38855
	全新臺產可長期供應
	詢價
	深圳市科思奇電子科技有限公司
	G019366
	AIRSP
	19+
	
	1942
	原裝正品假一賠十
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	G01A
	ROHM
	00/01+
	SOP8
	828
	全新原裝100真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	G01A
	ROHM
	19+
	SOP8
	2130
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價
	深圳市豐毅達電子科技有限公司
	G01A
	ROHM
	19+
	SOP8
	7000
	全新原裝,特價熱賣,公司現貨庫存
	詢價
	深圳市鵬順微電子科技有限公司
	G01A4D31110
	XMULTILE
	2007
	NA
	299
	深圳現貨,原裝正品,實單可談,支持實單,
	詢價
	深圳市賽美科科技有限公司
	G01A4D31110
	XMULTILE
	
	RJ45 8P 帶燈帶濾波器
	70662
	一級代理百分百有貨,原裝正品現貨,支持實單!
	詢價
	深圳市宇集芯電子有限公司
	G01CT
	XP Power
	23+
	N/A
	12000
	一級代理保證進口原裝正品假一罰十價格合理
	詢價
	深圳市得捷芯城科技有限公司
	G01-DP5
	GISEMI
	23+
	NA/
	3265
	原裝現貨,當天可交貨,原型號開票
	詢價
	深圳市威爾健半導體有限公司
	G01-DP5模塊
	GISEMI
	21+
	MODULE
	50000
	全新原裝正品現貨,支持訂貨
	詢價


        

        更多G0171供應商
            更新時間2023-3-17 9:40:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	G0176
	G01BA
	G01BC
	G01BF
	G01CA
	G01CC
	G01CF
	G01CT
	G01PE
	G-01PM
	G01RA
	G01RC
	G01RF
	G01VA
	G01VC
	G01VF
	G-01VM
	G-01VY
	G0200-00
	G0201-00
	G020-10SH-ARR
	G-02-057-K
	G-02-072
	G02232D
	G0-225-002
	G0-225-301
	G02332
	G024
	G02BB
	G02BE
	G02BG
	G02C-10-6PW
	G02C-12-8PW
	G02C-12-8PY
	G02CA
	G02CC
	G02CF
	G02CT
	G02RB
	G02RE
	G02RG
	G02VB
	G02VE
	G02VG
	G030


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	G01A0402219ET
	G01BB
	G01BE
	G01BG
	G01CB
	G01CE
	G01CG
	G01PC
	G01PF
	G-01PR
	G01RB
	G01RE
	G01RG
	G01VB
	G01VE
	G01VG
	G-01VR
	G02
	G02-00001-00152
	G020-10SG-AEW
	G020-2R3Y5G-AEW
	G-02-070-K
	G02232-09
	G02233
	G0-225-101
	G-02-317-001
	G02-353-001
	G02BA
	G02BC
	G02BF
	G02C-10-6P
	G02C-12-8P
	G02C-12-8PX
	G02C-12-8PZ
	G02CB
	G02CE
	G02CG
	G02RA
	G02RC
	G02RF
	G02VA
	G02VC
	G02VF
	G03
	G030G
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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